Access

9,

Point

Uriin

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

Marka

Omada

Tenda

Omada

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

70,85 USD

96,20 USD

102,70

usb

53,95 USD

130,00
usb



